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Data sources

We checked 900+ data sources in 35 countries

Mercedes-Benz 200

VIN WDD2130131A103239 Diesel

Generated on 05/08/2025, 0912 AM
Scan for full report

Purpose

Looks good

Odometer

Needs attention

Legal status

Looks good

Damage

Needs attention

We found 8 photos of this vehicle. Scan report QR code to see all.

Photos

03/2024

No issues found

No records of vehicle being used in irregular manner

Here's what we checked:

Purpose
Was the vehicle used as a taxi, rental, or other service vehicle? Note: such vehicles may be in worse condition than usual!

Taxi No record found No evidence of being used as a taxi

Transport No record found No evidence of being used as a transport vehicle

Rental No record found No evidence of being used as a rental vehicle

Police No record found No evidence of being used by police

Demo No record found No evidence of being used as a demo vehicle

Driving school vehicle No record found No evidence of being used as a driving school vehicle

No issues found

We didn't find any records that the vehicle was stolen.

Note

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in 11 countries: 5

Here's what we checked:

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in:

Lithuania United States Slovakia

Italy Czechia Romania

Hungary Slovenia Sweden

Canada Denmark

Theft
Is the vehicle currently marked as stolen? Was it stolen in the past? Has it been recovered?

Currently wanted as stolen No record found

Stolen in the past No record found No past theft records found for this vehicle.

Beware

This vehicle may have a fake mileage!

Note

Last known mileage: 21,961 km

Average mileage for similar models: 153,453 km

Odometer
Are there signs of mileage rollbacks or discrepancies?

16 mileage records found

Your mileage Typical mileage for this model

Odometer records

12/2016 12 km

08/2017 22,500 km

04/2018 47,151 km

09/2018 65,527 km

03/2019 83,862 km

10/2019 102,151 km

06/2020 125,875 km

09/2020 135,000 km

Odometer records

06/2021 137,125 km

12/2021 150,367 km

03/2022 159,500 km

08/2022 169,673 km

03/2023 187,989 km

12/2023 213,004 km

02/2024 217,427 km

08/2024 21,961 km Odometer Rollback

Rollback

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

No issues found

No records about the legal status of this vehicle were found

Legal status
Has the vehicle passed technical inspection? Was it marked as scrapped?

Legal

Technical inspection MOT Passed 02/2024 Poland Has successfully passed technical inspection

Scrap No record found No record that vehicle was marked as scrapped

Beware

We found 3 records for this vehicle

Note

Mild damages normally wonʼt impact a vehicleʼs safety or leave structural issues

Damage records

Damage
This section helps you understand whether the vehicle was damaged or inspected for damage, along with recorded cost estimates

(if available).

Front damages: Front / Bumper Front left / Bumper

Left side

Right side
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Assessment

Sides affected

Front

Estimated Repair Cost

€0  €500

Possible Cause

Direct payment by insurer

Description

The value of the insurer's direct payment

based on the damage assessment.

08/2017 Belgium

Disclaimer: Most damage records are related to accidents, but that's not always the case. Some records

come from other sources like body shops, damage claims, auctions, or vehicle inspections. These records

show that the vehicle's condition was assessed, even if it wasnʼt due to an accident.

Damage Glossary

Assessment

Assessment is the process of evaluating the extent of damage to a vehicle. It involves inspecting the vehicle to determine what repairs are needed,

estimating the costs, and deciding whether the vehicle is repairable or considered a total loss.

Estimated Repair Cost

Once an incident related to a vehicle is assessed, damage data providers calculate the repair cost and present it in the currency of the country where the

damage was evaluated. Therefore, this may not align with your expectations. The reasons for this may include:

The country or state where damage to the vehicle was assessed may have higher/lower servicing costs compared to your country (spare part

prices and labor prices differ between countries)

The cost is calculated for repairs at an official service station (which is typically on the expensive end)

Front damages: Front / Bumper

Left side

Right side
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Assessment

Sides affected

Front

Estimated Repair Cost

€501  €1,500

Possible Cause

Assessment and value

agreement

Description

Damage value that was assessed and

agreed-upon by all parties.

09/2020 Belgium

Rear damages: Rear left / Bumper

Left side
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Assessment

Sides affected

Rear

Estimated Repair Cost

€501  €1,500

Possible Cause

Assessment and value

agreement

Description

Damage value that was assessed and

agreed-upon by all parties.

03/2022 Belgium

No issues found

Vehicle's location was not recorded in the area of a natural disaster

Natural disasters
Has the vehicle's location been recorded in the area of a natural disaster?

Note

Last known selling price: €20,400

Average market price for such vehicle: €16,889

Be cautious of hidden issues if the vehicle was on sale for significantly less than the current price!

Mercedes-Benz 200 market value today

Market value is determined by examining the price of a particular car model (manufactured in the same

year) in the country where the report was generated. We analyze data from the last 6 months.

Market price history

Market value
How much was the vehicle sold for in the past? What is the price of vehicles of this year and model on average?

Highest price

€18,320

Average price

€16,889

Lowest price

€15,276

2024 2024

Price records

03/2024 €21,800

08/2024 €20,400

Note

Check whether the specs and equipment of this vehicle match the facts given by the seller.

Identification and technical specifications

Make

Mercedes-Benz

Model

200

Description

E 200 D Sedan

Variant

d

Body type

Sedan

Model year

2016

Powertrain displacement

2 L

Powertrain power

110 kW 148 hp

Fuel type

Diesel

Transmission type

Automatic

Drive type

RWD

Steering wheel placement

LHD

Specs & equipment
What specs and equipment are on record for this vehicle?

Number of cylinders

4

Number of gears

9

Number of seats

5

Equipment

As received from the manufacturer

02R

LIGHTALLOY WHEEL 5SPOKEDESIGN 17" "ALL

ROUND"

07B

OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS AND SERVICE BOOKLET

FRENCH

11U

MERCEDESBENZ CONNECT  REMOTE ONLINE

HERMES

1V2

SPEED/LOAD INDEX 97Y

218

REAR VIEW CAMERA

235

ACTIVE PARKING ASSIST

246

ANALOGUE CLOCK

255B

MBMOBILO WITH DSB AND GGD

258

COLLISION WARNING SYSTEM WITH FCWSTOP

ACTIVE BRAKE APPLICATION

260

MODEL BADGE ON TRUNK LID  OMISSION

270

GPS AERIAL

287

THROUGHLOADING FEATURE

294

KNEEBAG

299

PRESAFE®

300A

FABRIC

301A

FABRIC  BLACK / ANTHRACITE

309

CUP HOLDER

30P

STOWAGE FACILITY PACKAGE

331B

LANGUAGE OF INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU  DUTCH

351

ECALL EMERGENCY CALL SYSTEM

355

PREINSTALLATION FOR RETROFITTING NAVIGATION

SYSTEM

367

PREINSTALLATION FOR LIVE TRAFFIC INFORMATION

3U1

HEAD UNIT FOR EUROPE/CIS STATES/MONGOLIA

421

9SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

428

STEERING WHEEL GEARSHIFT BUTTONS/STEERING

WHEEL GEARSHIFT PADDLES  PAINTED

474

DIESEL PARTICULATE FILTER

475

TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR TPM

513L

BELGIUM

522

AUDIO 20 RADIO NAVIGATIONCAPABLE NTG5

551

STANDARD ANTITHEFT ALARM SYSTEM ATA

552

ATA WITH PASSIVE ARMING

580

AIRCONDITIONING SYSTEM

58U

HEADLINER, GRAY FABRIC

5XXL

EUROPE

632

HEADLAMPS, LED, STATIC, RIGHTSIDE TRAFFIC

677

AVANTGARDE/STANDARD SUSPENSION

682

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

6P5

CONTROL CODE FOR SALES

724

PREPARATION FOR ROOF CARRIER SYSTEM

739

TRIM ELEMENTS  ALUMINUM

775U

IRIDIUM SILVER  METALLIC FINISH

807

YOM X6/1

817

SIREN HOLDER FOR INCREASED ANTITHEFT

PROTECTION

876

INTERIOR LIGHTING PACKAGE

877

AMBIENT LIGHTING

882

SENSOR SYSTEM AND SIREN FOR ANTITHEFT ALARM

SYSTEM

8U7

REAR PASSENGER COMPARTMENT SEAT BELT WITH

BELT FORCE LIMITER AND SOFTST.

8U8

ISIZE MARKING ISOFIX SUCCESSOR

916

FUEL TANK WITH LARGE CAPACITY  VOLUME 1

927

EXHAUST TREATMENT, EURO 6 TECHNOLOGY

968

EURO 6 TECHNOLOGY COC DOCUMENT  WITHOUT

MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE, PART 2

B51

TIREFIT

B59

DRIVE PROGRAM SELECTION SWITCH AGILITY

SELECT

F213

MODEL SERIES 213

FW

SEDAN

GA

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

GA7

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

HA

REAR AXLE

K11

ADAPTIVE BRAKE LIGHT, FLASHING

K13

CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 25000 KM

K27

SOFTWARE CONTROL FOR UNPOWERED IN POSITION

"D"

L

LEFTHAND DRIVE

L3C

SPORT STEERING WHEEL  LEATHER, DEEP

EMBOSSED

LS1

BODYINWHITE LOAD STAGE 1/1.5

M013

DERATED ENGINE

M20

DISPLACEMENT 2.0 LITER

M654

INLINE DIESEL ENGINE OM654

N6C

PLANT CONTROL CODE

P14

EQUIPMENT LINE/PACKAGE  AVANTGARDE 

INTERIOR

P15

EQUIPMENT LINE/PACKAGE  AVANTGARDE 

EXTERIOR

P54

ANTITHEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE

P65

ERGONOMICS PACKAGE

R01

SUMMER TYRES

U01

REAR SEAT BELT STATUS INDICATOR

U10

FRONT PASSENGER SEAT WITH WEIGHT SENSOR

U12

VELOUR FLOOR MATS

U22

FRONT LUMBAR SUPPORT ADJUSTMENT

U60

PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION  ACTIVE HOOD

U79

BLUETEC SCR DIESEL EXHAUST GAS CLEANING,

GENERATION 3

U85

LARGE SCR TANK

VL

LEFT FRONT AXLE HALF

VR

RIGHT FRONT AXLE HALF

1A6

4CYL. DIESEL CONVERTER

21A

EHS GENERATION

2A8

CONVERTER VERSION 9

357

SD CARD NAVIGATION

360

HERMES  COMMUNICATION MODULE UMTS

3A1

ASSEMBLY, ACTUATORS THREE WHEELS

5A1

ELECTROHYDRAULIC CONTROLLER UNIT

CONVERTER

6A2

JOINT FLANGE W/ GW 110 / 3, 3ARM X 110

7A5

REAR BRACKET MADE OF PLASTIC

A020

OIL OFFSET QUANTITY 200GR OIL

A104

NOISEOPTIMIZED TOOTHING

G011

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 11

Beware

1 recall found

carVertical Insight

This vehicle has an open recall. The issue hasnʼt been fixed and may affect safety. Contacting the manufacturer for

repairs is recommended.

Recalls

Recall status: Active

We found a recall announcement. The manufacturer has announced a recall for this particular vehicle.

Title

Adaptation diagnoses

Safety
Does the vehicle have any manufacturer safety recalls? What is its safety rating?

Records

12/2016 Country unknown

First registration

The record represents an administrative event. This could be related to a change of ownership, documents, etc

08/2017 Belgium

Assessment detected

We have indications that this vehicle underwent an assessment in this country (or state). Please refer to the "Damage"

section for detailed information.

09/2020 Belgium

Assessment detected

We have indications that this vehicle underwent an assessment in this country (or state). Please refer to the "Damage"

section for detailed information.

Timeline

9 records found

The timeline of records for this vehicle

31
Data sources

We checked 900+ data sources in 35 countries

03/2022 Belgium

Assessment detected

We have indications that this vehicle underwent an assessment in this country (or state). Please refer to the "Damage"

section for detailed information.

02/2024 Poland

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test, or emission control test) has been recorded. Both

successful and failed instances may be included.

03/2024 Poland

Was insured

The vehicle was insured in this country (or state). The record may refer to all kinds of insurance (third-party liability, KASKO,

etc.) and reinsurance events.

From: 03/01/2024 To: 02/28/2025

03/2024 Poland

Was registered

The record represents an administrative event. This could be related to a change of ownership, documents, etc

03/2024 Poland

Was on sale

This record was created because the vehicle was listed for sale on a certain marketplace. Sometimes the vendor's country

(or state) overwrites the vehicle's actual location.

08/2024 Poland

Was on sale

This record was created because the vehicle was listed for sale on a certain marketplace. Sometimes the vendor's country

(or state) overwrites the vehicle's actual location.


